Grand Valley
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Spring Shoot 2014

May 2-4, 2014



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

LISTING OF COMPETITORS

05-03-2014
151 —_ Gary Kern 191 —— kk Kk kAKX kA Kk Kk kKK
152 -- Bill Hammond 192 -- Kim Wheeler
153 -- Joe McAllister 193 -- Aaron Wheeler
154 -- Barb McAllister 194 -- Ellie Wheeler
155 -- Mark Nienhouse 195 -- Kaitlyn Wheeler
156 -- Kurt Nienhouse 196 -- Owen Wheeler
157 -- Mike Kowalski 197 -- Ray Burd
158 -- Kevin Hasse 198 -- Matt Crum
159 -- Igor Hasse 199 —-- Riley Crum
160 -- Pete Kerstein 200 -- Zack Tyler
161 -- Russ Anderson 201 -- Ed Henson
162 -- Marcie Anderson 202 -- Jake Simpson
163 -- Bill Barnum 203 -- Pat Malloy
164 -- Karen Barnum 204 -- Luis Negron
165 -- Bud Thompson 205 -- Isabel Kaye
166 -- Pete Verduin 206 -- Dan Povenz
167 -- Richard Miller 207 -- Russ Povenz
168 -- Paul Vanderploeg 208 -- Ron Lowell
169 -- Cal Meabon 209 -- Tom Bradley
170 -- Toni Meabon 210 -- Nick Bradley
171 -- Joseph German 211 -- Mike Owens
172 -- Tony Baughman 212 -- John Michael Owens
173 -- Ed Dennis
174 -- Casey Kinney
175 -- George Roberts
176 -- Tom Knight
177 -- Jody Knight
178 -- Tom Verburg
179 -- John Stamp
180 —-- Jeff Terrell
181 -- Ed Simpson
182 -- Paul Vanslooten
183 -- Don Rose
184 -- Travis Kinzer
185 -- Barb Kinzer
186 -- Gabe Sowers
187 -- Tanya Sowers
188 -- Jerry Tessman
189 -- Janet Tessman

190 -- Tim Baughman



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

05-03-2014
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS

MATCH - 1 18 25yd Any Metallic Sights
MATCH - 2 14 50yd Any Metallic Sights
MATCH - 3 9 100yd Any Metallic Sights
MATCH - 4 23 25yd Open Sights
MATCH - 5 16 50yd Open Sights
MATCH - 6 14 100yd Open Sights
MATCH - 7 13 25yd Flint Open Sights
MATCH - 8 7 50yd Flint Open Sights
MATCH - 9 8 100yd Flint Open Sights
MATCH - 10 7 25yd Women's AMS
MATCH - 11 7 50yd Women's AMS
MATCH - 13 16 25yd Novelty AMS
MATCH - 14 14 50yd Novelty AMS
MATCH - 17 13 25yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 18 13 50yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 23 4 25yd 12 & Under
MATCH - 24 4 50yd 12 & Under
MATCH - 25 5 25yd 13 to lé6yrs
MATCH - 26 1 50yd 13 to léyrs
MATCH - 27 9 25yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 29 7 50yd Pistol/Revolver

222 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT



COMPETITOR'S NAME

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

25yd Any Metallic Sights

(1)

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

178
155
181
169
189

161
157
156
151
168

199
162
202

Tim Baughman
Ed Dennis

Zack
John
Tony

Tyler
Stamp
Baughman

Tom Verburg

Mark

Nienhouse

Ed Simpson
Cal Meabon
Janet Tessman

Russ
Mike
Kurt
Gary
Paul

Anderson
Kowalski
Nienhouse
Kern
Vanderploeg

Riley Crum
Marcie Anderson

Jake

Simpson

27
20
18
18
10

10
10

O O O O o O O O O o oNeoNeN S Ne)

o O



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

(2 ) 50yd Any Metallic Sights

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

162
202
168
161
151

155
181
179
157

Kurt Nienhouse
Tony Baughman
Tim Baughman
Cal Meabon

Tom Verburg

Marcie Anderson
Jake Simpson
Paul Vanderploeg
Russ Anderson
Gary Kern

Mark Nienhouse
Ed Simpson
John Stamp
Mike Kowalski

35
27
26
19
18

17
17
17
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

(3 ) 100yd Any Metallic Sights

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

162
168
156
181

Ed Dennis

Mark Nienhouse
Jake Simpson
Russ Anderson
Tony Baughman

Marcie Anderson
Paul Vanderploeg
Kurt Nienhouse
Ed Simpson

23
22
20
14
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

25yd Open Sights

(4

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

190
168
172
181
151

179
178
200
170
162

156
169
199
166
165

192
205
193

Ed Dennis

Mark Nienhouse
Jake Simpson
Mike Kowalski
Russ Anderson

Tim Baughman
Paul Vanderploeg
Tony Baughman

Ed Simpson

Gary Kern

John Stamp
Tom Verburg
Zack Tyler
Toni Meabon
Marcie Anderson

Kurt Nienhouse
Cal Meabon
Riley Crum
Pete Verduin
Bud Thompson

Kim Wheeler
Isabel Kaye
Aaron Wheeler

37
36
36
35
34

33
25
25
25
18

18
18
16
16
16
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

50yd Open Sights

(5

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

190
178
173
151
161

200
162
157
172
181

202

Mark Nienhouse
Kurt Nienhouse
Cal Meabon

Bud Thompson
Paul Vanderploeg

Tim Baughman
Tom Verburg
Ed Dennis
Gary Kern
Russ Anderson

Zack Tyler
Marcie Anderson
Mike Kowalski
Tony Baughman
Ed Simpson

Jake Simpson

37
37
36
35
35

34
33
26
26
26

25
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

100yd Open Sights

(6)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

168
190
172
173
178

155
151
165
181

Kurt Nienhouse
Russ Anderson
Marcie Anderson
Mike Kowalski
Jake Simpson

Paul Vanderploeg
Tim Baughman
Tony Baughman

Ed Dennis

Tom Verburg

Mark Nienhouse
Gary Kern

Bud Thompson
Ed Simpson

31
30
28
27
23

23
17
17
15
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

25yd Flint Open Sights

7))

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

165
169
151
162
161

156
179
204

Ed Dennis

Tony Baughman
Mark Nienhouse
Tom Verburg
Bill Barnum

Bud Thompson
Cal Meabon

Gary Kern
Marcie Anderson
Russ Anderson

Kurt Nienhouse
John Stamp
Luis Negron

39
39
38
36
35

33
27
20
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

(8 ) 50yd Flint Open Sights
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 173 Ed Dennis 43 0
2nd 155 Mark Nienhouse 36 0
3rd 161 Russ Anderson 35 0
178 Tom Verburg 34 0

162 Marcie Anderson 32 0

156 Kurt Nienhouse 27 0

165 Bud Thompson 16 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

(9 ) 100yd Flint Open Sights
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 173 Ed Dennis 37 0
2nd 162 Marcie Anderson 36 1
3rd 178 Tom Verburg 35 0
-—- 165 Bud Thompson 35 0
155 Mark Nienhouse 25 0

151 Gary Kern 21 0

16l Russ Anderson 21 0

156 Kurt Nienhouse 6 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

(10 ) 25yd Women's AMS

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
st 162 Marcie Anderson 42 0
2nd 170 Toni Meabon 41 0
3rd 154 Barb McAllister 38 0
-——- 189 Janet Tessman 38 0
205 Isabel Kaye 28 0
185 Barb Kinzer 22 0

192 Kim Wheeler 15 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

(11 ) 50yd Women's AMS

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 170 Toni Meabon 40 0
2nd 189 Janet Tessman 39 0
3rd 154 Barb McAllister 39 0
-—- 162 Marcie Anderson 39 0
192 Kim Wheeler 37 0
205 Isabel Kaye 29 0

185 Barb Kinzer 22 0



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

25yd Novelty AMS

(13

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

157
161
169
178
162

154
168
192
193
189

200

Tim Baughman
Ed Dennis
Gary Kern
Tony Baughman
Riley Crum

Mike Kowalski
Russ Anderson
Cal Meabon

Tom Verburg
Marcie Anderson

Barb McAllister
Paul Vanderploeg
Kim Wheeler
Aaron Wheeler
Janet Tessman

Zack Tyler

29
28
28
19
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

50yd Novelty AMS

(14

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

151
168
178
170
155

189
154
172
157

Russ Anderson
Marcie Anderson
Tim Baughman

Ed Dennis

Cal Meabon

Gary Kern

Paul Vanderploeg
Tom Verburg

Toni Meabon

Mark Nienhouse

Janet Tessman
Barb McAllister
Tony Baughman
Mike Kowalski

42
42
38
38
36

34
33
33
24
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

25yd Trade Gun

(17)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

169
172
168
163
179

151
162
154

Russ Anderson
Bud Thompson
Ed Henson
Mark Nienhouse
Ed Dennis

Cal Meabon

Tony Baughman
Paul Vanderploeg
Bill Barnum

John Stamp

Gary Kern
Marcie Anderson
Barb McAllister

43
41
40
40
40

38
37
35
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GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

50yd Trade Gun

(18

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

168
161
173
154
179

165
151
162

Mark Nienhouse
Bill Barnum
Cal Meabon

Ed Henson

Tony Baughman

Paul Vanderploeg
Russ Anderson

Ed Dennis

Barb McAllister
John Stamp

Bud Thompson
Gary Kern
Marcie Anderson

43
41
40
38
37

37
35
20
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

(23 ) 25yd 12 & Under
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 195 Kaitlyn Wheeler 42 0
2nd 194 Ellie Wheeler 38 0
3rd 196 Owen Wheeler 33 0
186 Gabe Sowers 24 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

(24 ) 50yd 12 & Under
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 195 Kaitlyn Wheeler 45 1
2nd 194 Ellie Wheeler 43 0
3rd 196 Owen Wheeler 31 0
186 Gabe Sowers 9 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

(25 ) 25yd 13 to loéyrs
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Riley Crum 35 0
Kaitlyn Wheeler 35 0
Ellie Wheeler 34 0
Zack Tyler 26 0
Owen Wheeler 25 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

(26 ) 50yd 13 to loyrs

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 200 Zack Tyler 24 0



GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

25yd Pistol/Revolver

(27

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

165
155
151
162

Tony Baughman
Ed Dennis

Russ Anderson
Cal Meabon
Kurt Nienhouse

Bud Thompson
Mark Nienhouse
Gary Kern
Marcie Anderson

82
80
80
67
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 05-03-2014
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Spring Shoot 2014

(29 ) 50yd Pistol/Revolver
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 16l Russ Anderson 87 1
2nd 155 Mark Nienhouse 79 0
3rd 173 Ed Dennis 71 0
172 Tony Baughman 69 0

151 Gary Kern 64 1

165 Bud Thompson 63 0

156 Kurt Nienhouse 51 0



